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WV State Privacy Program - Department and Agency Privacy Officers

Department Agency Name Role Telephone Email
Executive Branch
Administration BRIM/State Privacy Office David Dyer Chief Privacy Officer 304-352-0232 david.c.dyer@wv.gov
Administration BRIM/State Privacy Office Mary Ann Escarda Deputy Chief Privacy Officer  304-352-0252 maryann.escarda@wv.gov
Administration BRIM/State Privacy Office TBD Administrative Assistant  304-352-0251 TBD

Governor's Office Samantha Willis Governor's Privacy Officer 304-558-2000 samantha.l.willis@wv.gov
Governor's Office Felicia Swecker Assistant Privacy Officer 304-558-2000 felicia.m.swecker@wv.gov

Administration Misty Peal (Non-HIPAA) Co-Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-4331 misty.peal@wv.gov
Administration PEIA Tom Miller (HIPAA) Co-Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-7850 ext. 52663 thomas.d.miller@wv.gov
Administration Cabinet Secretary's Office Misty Peal Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-4331 misty.peal@wv.gov
Administration Aviation Charles McDowell, III Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0403 chip.r.mcdowell@wv.gov
Administration Aviation Chris Bostic Agency Privacy Officer 304-720-0005 chris.j.bostick@wv.gov
Administration BRIM Mary Ann Escarda Agency Privacy Officer  304-352-0252 maryann.escarda@wv.gov
Administration CPRB Jeff Fleck Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3570 jeffrey.e.fleck@wv.gov
Administration CPRB Tim Abraham Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3570 timothy.m.abraham@wv.gov
Administration DOA Boards & Commissions Misty Peal Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-4331 ext. 57008 misty.peal@wv.gov
Administration Ethics Commission Kim Weber Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0664 kimberly.b.weber@wv.gov
Administration Finance Cynthia Baker Williams Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-6181 cynthia.d.baker@wv.gov
Administration Fleet Management Beth Redden Agency Privacy Officer 304-957-8208 beth.a.redden@wv.gov
Administration General Services Bob Kilpatrick Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-5491 robert.p.kilpatrick@wv.gov
Administration Grievance Board Michelle Bradley Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-1300 michelle.l.bradley@wv.gov
Administration Office of Employment Opportunity James Rollins Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0400 james.a.rollins@wv.gov
Administration Office of Technology TBD Agency Privacy Officer 304-957-8107 TBD
Administration Office of Technology Leroy Amos CISO, Agency Privacy Officer 304-957-8160 ext. 56913 leroy.j.amos@wv.gov
Administration PEIA Tom Miller Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-7850 ext. 52663 thomas.d.miller@wv.gov
Administration Personnel Wendy Mays Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-7850 ext. 57531 wendy.a.mays@wv.gov
Administration Prosecuting Attorney's Institute Phillip Morrison, II Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3348 philip.w.morrison@wv.gov
Administration Prosecuting Attorney's Institute Luke McVay Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3348 luke.c.mcvay@wv.gov
Administration Public Defender Services Donald Stennett Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3905 donald.l.stennett@wv.gov
Administration Public Defender Services Dana Eddy Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3905 dana.f.eddy@wv.gov
Administration Purchasing Mike Sheets Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-8806 william.m.sheets@wv.gov
Administration Purchasing Samantha Knapp Asst. Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-7022 samantha.s.knapp@wv.gov
Administration Real Estate Gail Delmaar Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-2302 gail.e.delmaar@wv.gov

Arts, Culture & History Kristoffer Bowyer Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-0220 kris.m.bowyer@wv.gov

Bureau of Senior Services Lee Knabenshue Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-3317 lee.m.knabenshue@wv.gov

Chapter 30 Licensing Boards Board directors act as privacy officers. Sue Painter - RN Board Privacy Liasion 304-558-3596 sue.a.painter@wv.gov

Commerce Cabinet Secretary's Office Jeffrey Vandall Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-2234  jeffrey.w.vandall@wv.gov
Commerce Forestry Jeremy Jones Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-4877 jeremy.c.jones@wv.gov
Commerce Geological & Economic Survey Sam McCreery Agency Privacy Officer 304-594-2331 smccreery@wvgs.wvnet.edu
Commerce Labor Amanda Scarberry Agency Privacy Officer 304-380-9423 amanda.d.scarberry@wv.gov
Commerce Miners' Health, Safety & Training Michelle Harrah Agency Privacy Officer 304-469-8100 ext. 52242 michelle.l.harrah@wv.gov
Commerce Natural Resources Andrea Fout-Tinsley Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-2754 andrea.l.fouttinsley@wv.gov
Commerce Rehabilitation Services Candice Ward Agency Privacy Officer 304-356-2370 ext. 550000 candice.k.ward@wv.gov
Commerce WorkForce West Virginia Leah Basford Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-3818 leah.s.basford@wv.gov
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Economic Development Jeffrey Vandall Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-2234  jeffrey.w.vandall@wv.gov

Environmental Protection John Nilles Dept. Privacy Officer 304-926-0499 john.j.nilles@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Business Operations/Executive Nicole Thomas Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-414-1960 nicole.l.thomas@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Abandoned Mine Lands, Land Restoration Sharon Owens Agency Privacy Officer 304-574-4465 sharon.owens@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Air Quality Nicole Ernest Agency Privacy Officer 304-926-0499 nicole.d.ernest@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Information Technology John Nilles Dept. Privacy Officer 304-926-0499 john.j.nilles@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Mining & Reclamation Amy Crouser Agency Privacy Officer 304-414-3708 amy.l.crouser@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Office of Oil & Gas Taylor Brewer Agency Privacy Officer 304-414-1108 charles.t.brewer@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Solid Waste Management Board Cathleen Salmons Agency Privacy Officer 304-414-1127 cathleen.y.salmons@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Solid Waste Management Board Paul Hayes Asst. Agency Privacy Officer 304-414-1122 paul.f.hayes@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Special Reclamation Sharon Owens Agency Privacy Officer 304-574-4465 sharon.owens@wv.gov
Environmental Protection Water & Waste Management Julie Wandling Agency Privacy Officer 304-926-0499 ext. 43809 julie.a.wandling@wv.gov

Health & Human Resources Chris Snyder Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-1255 chris.s.snyder@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Behavioral Health Gail Noullet Agency Privacy Officer 304-356-4821 gail.l.noullet@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Child Support Enforcement Kim Rider Agency Privacy Officer 304-356-4730 kim.s.rider@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Family Assistance Amy Wolfe Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-4495 amy.b.wolfe@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources BFA - Region 1 John Dugan Agency Privacy Officer 304-285-3175 john.k.dugan@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources BFA - Region 2 Andrew Radcliffe Agency Privacy Officer 304-528-5800 andrew.t.radcliffe@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources BFA - Region 3 Lee Roy Butcher Agency Privacy Officer 304-765-7344 lee.roy.butcher@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources BFA - Region 4 Cathy Estep Agency Privacy Officer 304-436-8302 cathy.a.estep@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Medical Services Riley Romeo Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-4313 riley.j.romeo@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Virginia Payne Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-5250 virginia.m.payne@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Bureau for Social Services Regina VanNoy Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-4560 regina.vannoy@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources CHIP Riley Romeo Agency Privacy Officer 304-352-4258 riley.j.romeo@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Finance Office Tara Buckner Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-9138 tara.l.buckner@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Management Information Systems Suzanne Lopez Agency Privacy Officer 304-356-5162 suzanne.p.lopez@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-Hopemont Hospital Amy Thomas Agency Privacy Officer 304-789-2411 amy.l.thomas@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-Jackie Withrow Hospital Dedriell Taylor Agency Privacy Officer 304-256-6600 dedriell.d.taylor@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-John Manchin, Sr. Health Care Center Christie Napier Agency Privacy Officer 304-363-2500 christie.a.napier@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-Lakin Hospital Nancy Phalen Agency Privacy Officer 304-675-0860 nancy.g.phalen@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital Emily N. Justice Agency Privacy Officer 304-525-7801 emily.n.justice@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-Welch Community Hospital Opal Lester Agency Privacy Officer 304-436-8685 opal.l.lester@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources OHF-William R. Sharpe, Jr. Hospital Leann Kerns Agency Privacy Officer 304-296-1210 ext. 410 leann.e.kerns@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Office of Human Resources Management Julie Thomas Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-6816 julie.e.thomas@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Office of the Inspector General Jessica Whitmore Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0050 jessica.y.whitmore@wv.gov
Health & Human Resources Operations Sabrina Walker Agency Privacy Officer 304-957-0216 ext. 70216 sabrina.r.walker@wv.gov
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Homeland Security Division of Administrative Services Brandolyn Felton-Ernest Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-2930 brandolyn.feltonernest@wv.gov
Homeland Security Cabinet Secretary's Office Brandolyn Felton-Ernest Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-2930 brandolyn.feltonernest@wv.gov
Homeland Security Division of Corrections and Rehabilitation Debbie Richmond Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-2036 debbie.d.richmond@wv.gov
Homeland Security Parole Board Brittany Franklin Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-6366 brittany.d.franklin@wv.gov
Homeland Security Office of State Fire Marshall Jason Baltic Agency Privacy Officer 304-807-4918 jason.d.baltic@wv.gov
Homeland Security Emergency Management Division Jeffrey Perry Agency Privacy Officer 304-414-7655 jeffery.d.perry@wv.gov
Homeland Security Emergency Management Division Nuvia Villamizar Asst Agency Privacy Off. 304-414-7676 nuvia.e.villamizar@wv.gov
Homeland Security WV Fusion Center Steven Patterson Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-4831 steven.d.patterson@wv.gov
Homeland Security Justice & Community Services Jeffrey Estep Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-8814 ext. 53335 jeff.d.estep@wv.gov
Homeland Security Division of Protective Services Margaret Cash Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-9911 margaret.m.cash@cappd.wvsp.gov
Homeland Security State Police Russell Greene Agency Privacy Officer 304-746-2107 russell.h.greene@wvsp.gov

Revenue Harry Yates Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-8593 harry.o.yates@wv.gov
Revenue TBD Asst Privacy Officer 304-558-8593 TBD
Revenue Cabinet Secretary's Office Anoop Bhasin Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0756 anoop.k.bhasin@wv.gov
Revenue Alcohol Beverage Control Administration Joshua Sizemore Agency Privacy Officer 304-356-5531 joshua.c.sizemore@wv.gov
Revenue Athletic Commission Anoop Bhasin Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0756 anoop.k.bhasin@wv.gov
Revenue Financial Institutions Matthew Mann Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-2294 ext. 209 mmann@wvdob.org
Revenue Insurance Commission Victor Mullins Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-6279 ext. 1260 victor.a.mullins@wv.gov
Revenue Lottery Commission Annamarie Short Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-0500 ext. 282 ashort@wvlottery.com
Revenue Municipal Bond Commission Patricia Loos Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-3971 patricia.loos@wv.gov
Revenue Racing Commission Joe Moore Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-2150 joe.k.moore@wv.gov
Revenue State Budget Office Heather Greenfield Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-1023 heather.l.greenfield@wv.gov
Revenue Tax Division Harry Yates Agency Privacy Officer 304-205-3264 harry.o.yates@wv.gov
Revenue Tax Appeals Angela Mullins Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-1666 angela.r.mullins@wv.gov

Tourism Krysten Wolfe Dept. Privacy Officer 304-352-0507 krysten.a.wolfe@wv.gov

Transportation Jonathan Schaffer Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-9205 jonathan.w.schaffer@wv.gov
Transportation Motor Vehicles Jennifer Pierson Agency Privacy Officer 304-926-0730 jennifer.l.pierson@wv.gov
Transportation Motor Vehicles Anna Faulkner DMV Attorney 304-352-5913 anna.l.faulkner@wv.gov
Transportation Motor Vehicles TBD TBD 304-414-7153 TBD
Transportation Highways Lori Suite Agency Privacy Officer 304-558-9387 lori.a.suite@wv.gov
Transportation Highways TBD Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-414-7164 TBD
Transportation Highways Bob Bryant ISO 304-558-9350 robert.l.bryant@wv.gov
Transportation Parkways Authority Henry Lipscomb Agency Privacy Officer 304-256-5521 hlipscomb@wvturnpike.com
Transportation Parkways Authority Ryan Smith Agency Privacy Officer 304-256-6684 rsmith@wvturnpike.com

Veterans Assistance Julie Reed Dept. Privacy Officer 304-626-1600 julie.g.reed@wv.gov

WV National Guard MCA - North Matthew Moore Agency Privacy Officer 304-382-4344 matthew.s.moore@wv.gov
WV National Guard MCA - South Deborah Gipson Agency Privacy Officer 304-981-0023 deborah.k.gipson@wv.gov
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Other Constitutional Offices, Independents Boards and Commissions, Higher Education, County Boards of Education
Auditor's Office Michael Nusbaum Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-2261 ext. 3113 michael.nusbaum@wvsao.gov

Treasurer's Office Brian Bailey Dept. Privacy Officer 304-341-7091 brian.bailey@wvsto.com
Treasurer's Office Lisa Rutherford Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-341-0718 lisa.rutherford@wvsto.com

WV Department of Education County Boards of Education Georgia Hughes-Webb Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-8869 ext. 53093 ghugheswebb@k12.wv.us

WV Supreme Court of Appeals Pat Moats Privacy Officer 304-558-0145 pat.moats@courtswv.gov

Enterprise Resource Planning Board wvOASIS Richard Dolin Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-2251 richard.dolin@wvoasis.gov
Enterprise Resource Planning Board wvOASIS Matt Ellison Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-741-8565 matt.ellison@wvoasis.gov
Enterprise Resource Planning Board wvOASIS Paul White Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-741-8552 paul.white@wvoasis.gov

Public Service Commission Belinda Jackson Dept. Privacy Officer 304-340-0497 bjackson@psc.state.wv.us

Higher Education Policy Commission; Community and Technical College System Melanie Baker Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-1112, ext. 26352 melanie.baker@wvhepc.edu
HEPC, CTCS Shelley DeLuca Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-1112 shelley.deluca@wvhepc.edu
HEPC, CTCS Dr. Zornitsa Georgieva Dept. Privacy Officer 304-558-1112, ext. 26318 zornitsa.georgieva@wvhepc.edu

Marshall University, Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine Buffy Hammers Dept. Privacy Officer 304-691-1712 bhammers@marshall.edu
Marshall University, Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine Cindy Shrout Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-691-8658 shrout3@marshall.edu

WV School of Osteopathic Medicine Jeffrey Shawver Dept. Privacy Officer 304-647-6325 jshawver@osteo.wvsom.edu
WV School of Osteopathic Medicine Deborah Bogan Asst. Dept. Privacy Officer 304-541-6745 dbogan@osteo.wvsom.edu

WVU Health Sciences Center Stacie Honaker Dept. Privacy Officer 304-293-3584 shonaker@hsc.wvu.edu

WVU IT Systems Amanda Griffith Dept. Privacy Officer 304-293-9736 amanda.griffith@mail.wvu.edu
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